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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
 Session 2023-24 (August– December '2023) 

 

 

S.No.  Description Date & Day  

1.  Independence Day 15 August, 2023 (Tuesday) 

2.  Raksha Bandhan 30 August, 2023 (Wednesday) 

3.  Janamshatmi 07 September, 2023 (Thursday) 

4.  
Shaheedi Diwas / Haryana Heroes' 

Martyrdom Day 
23 September, 2023 (Saturday) 

5.  Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October, 2023 (Monday) 

6.  Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti October 15, 2023 (Sunday) 

7.  Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) October 24, 2023 (Tuesday) 

8.  Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 28, 2023 (Saturday) 

9.  Haryana Day November 01, 2023 (Wednesday) 

10.  
Diwali Holidays  
(Diwali, Vishvakarma Day,  

Goverdhan Pooja, BhaiyaDooj) 

10  - 16 November, 2023 

(Friday - Thursday) 

11.  Guru Nanak DevJayanti 27 November, 2023 (Monday) 

12.  Christmas Day 25 December, 2023 (Monday) 

 

 

 


